The state of the s	D 2	
	- UV - I DINOTS	Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Ruject Instruction:
		LOD
DEL TRADES DAY S DAYS		Payment Breakdown Ferm:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
TATA P YOU I DESCRIPT		Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
epair Cost: 45	SS 2,550 (5. days) Reduction: 55%	Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 311 2010 Confirm with Su Wase	Email Call
inal Liability:	The Late of the Common of the	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.:
epair Cost: (4457) 55 1,138.50	CALLA PETE CTA CIAL CONT
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	AND GLUDED INTO TRUES
oss of Use (LOU):	55 1,600 (\$200 x 8 days)	AND CELCINCO INTO INCENT
oss of income (LOI):	SS (\$ -x - days)	
OR only LOU only		
IA/LTA Search	55 7·45	
fedical:	S\$ -	West
isburaement.	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format
egal Cost	S\$ - (Vig. 10W Integration)	
otal:	SS 4,335.95 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: \$400°
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
iyee 1:	SS 4/335.95 Name 1: MG SOLUTION PTE	
syee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2:	CAMBY RENT
tyce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S3 Name 3:	- WV195th

Name 3:

TOTAL.

Final Report

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: QBE INSURANCE

DATE

: 16-Apr-19

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SLT 2835 Y

MODEL

: HONDA CITY 1.5

MRHGMbdoJ7000124 Ashes

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 14-Apr-19

TIME : 20:50HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DEON

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NIT LIST PRICE	T	PRICE
1	FRONT CENTRE PILLAR - Pented	3	s	850.00	\$	850.00
2	REAR DOOR LH DESTO!	1	S	1,050.00	s	(1.050,00)
3	REAR DOOR STICKER LH	н	s	90.00	s	90.00
4	REAR DOOR HANDLE CHROME GARNISH LH	1	S	170.00	\$	170.00
5	REAR DOOR HINGE(UPPER) PAGE BELL	1	ş	72.00	s	72.00
6	REAR DOOR HINGE(LOWER)	1	\$	72.00	\$	72.00
7	REAR DOOR OUT PROTECTOR	1	s	92.00	S	92.00
8	REAR DOOR LOCK / ME N	1	s	250.00	S	250.00
9	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP /4 *-	1	s	211.00	S	211.00
10	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD	1	s	380.00	\$	380.00
11	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR 144 %	1	\$	310.00	\$	310.00
12	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW REGULATION	1	s	230.00	s	230.00

2365

TOTAL PRICE

3,777.00

1852

LESS 20%

S 755.40

S

SUB TOTAL PRICE

3,021.60

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT

1 REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET	Ade	ä	s	30.00	S	30.00
	30		TOTAL		s	30.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION		PRICE	COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	s	1.200.00	266.600	*
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	s	1.000.00	355.600	•
3	TUFF COAT	s	250.00	×	
4	WIRING CHECK	s	80.90	50	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR DOOR MECHANISM	s	120.98	85.	

TOTAL

\$2,650.00

1310

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

3,051.60

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

2,650.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

5,701.60

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM : NO OF DAYS

Adoin Hig +olus: 3232 4/5 17/04/19- 4/5: 2550

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged pan(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to linal approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Sent

Monday, 15 July 2019 2:49 PM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP

: LKK REF - CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Attachments:

SAS.PDF

Our ref: VC012610

Dear Shu Pei

Please find attached as per requested.

regards

Jenny Toh

Senior Assistant

Claims / Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+65 6224 6633 | +65 6477 1225

Website

LinkedIn

Twitter



From: Jenny Toh

Sent: Monday, 15 July 2019 9:17 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Hi Shu Pei

Till date our insured had yet to report the accident, we have sent another chaser.

regards

Jenny Toh

Senior Assistant

Claims / Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+65 6224 6633 | +65 6477 1225

Website

LinkedIn

Twitter



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 15 July 2019 8:49 AM To: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Dear Jenny,

98 G S

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 4 July 2019 9:45 AM To: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI : QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Dear Jenny,

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 June 2019 9:00 AM To: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Dear Jenny,

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 21 June 2019 9:29 AM To: 'Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Dear Jenny,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com> Sent: Friday, 21 June 2019 9:22 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Hi Shu Pei

Our insured had yet to report, once we got it will forward to you.

regards

Jenny Toh

Senior Assistant

Claims / Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+65 6224 6633 | +65 6477 1225

Website

LinkedIn

Twitter



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 11:52 AM To: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Dear Jenny,

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jenny Toh < ienny.toh@qbe.com>
Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 10:27 AM
To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) < shupei@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

Our ref: VC012610

Dear Shu Pei

We refer to this matter.

Our insured informed us that their driver was not involved in this accident, you may request third party for the evidence of claim.

regards

Jenny Toh

Senior Assistant

Claims / Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+65 6224 6633 | +65 6477 1225

Website

Linkedin

Twitter



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 9:44 AM To: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com> Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 6:47 PM To: 'Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJS4470G (OI: QBE - TBA) AND SLT2835Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE19006932/Aeb3) on 14.04.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SLT 2835Y at M/s MG Solution Pte Ltd on a WP basis and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP's GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bll: 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

Bill No: 198183

QBE INSURANCE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD

NO.60 ANSON ROAD #11-01 MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914 Date: 30-May-2019

Vehicle Number: SLT 2835Y

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

QTY	CLAIM	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 2,550.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST TOTAL	2,550.00 178.50 \$ 2,728.50

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 December 2019 9:36 AM

To: MG Solution
Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident involving SLT 2835Y (TP) & SJS 4470G (QBE) on 14/04/2019

Attachments: QBE DV.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

We confirm settlement as per your LOD on this matter.

We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 12 September 2019 11:52 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Accident involving SLT 2835Y (TP) & SJS 4470G (QBE) on 14/04/2019

Your Ref: SJS4470G Our Ref: SLT2835Y

Dear Khanchna.

We refer to below email, we already sent the cctv footage to your Admin-Ms Shu Pei on 19/06/2019. Please find attached cctv footage and photo for your reference.

Best Regards,

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N



MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED: ANG LYE BE	NG.
CAR/LORRY/CYCLE: REG NO: SLT >	P35Y POLICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM NO:	TOTAL PORTION
I / We confirm that I /	we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No. SLT 28	35 Y from the repairers,
Messrs MG SOLWTION	
And that all repairs necessary as a result of an about the	have been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that npany in Respect thereof.
Date: Signature:	,
released to Knew	Selected to display the selected to the select



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

18-1		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
BE	INSURANCE (SI	IGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/QBE19006	5932/Aka3q2
	AFFLES QUAY #29 VERSINGAPORE (Date: 19-02-2020 Code: QBE	
		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SJS 4470G	Veh. Inspected	SLT 2835Y
	Policy No.	8-V0018019-MVA	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	VC012610	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/04/2019
	0.571 (0.01)	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA CITY	c.c	1497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	MRHGM6660JT000124	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	27470	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
	to be a sum	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
		Descr	iption of Damages	THE RESERVE TO BE SEEN
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
20		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	14/04/2019	Inspection Date	17/04/2019
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD		
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENT SINGAPORE 415933	RE,	
a.	MILKERS		Remarks	NOTE OF STREET
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A' CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
b.	The same of the	Estim	ate Days of Repair	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	/5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLT 2835Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			7.71
1	FRONT CENTRE PILLAR	DENTED	850.00	615.00
1	REAR DOOR LH	DENTED	1,050.00	906.00
- 1	REAR DOOR STICKER LH	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
1	REAR DOOR HANDLE CHROME GARNISH LH	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
1	REAR DOOR HINGE (UPPER)	BENT	72.00	72.00
1	REAR DOOR HINGE (LOWER)	BENT	72.00	72.00
- 1	REAR DOOR OUT PROTECTOR	NOT NECESSARY	92.00	-
- 1	REAR DOOR LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
1	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	211.00	
1	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD	CRACKED	380.00	380.00
- 1	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	310.00	2
1	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW REGULATION	DAMAGED	230.00	230.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-755.40	-473.00
	1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 1911 - 19		3,021.60	1,892.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	11		30.00	30.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING , REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS.		1,200.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.		1,000.00	600.00
	TUFF COAT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	WIRING CHECK .		80.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR DOOR MECHANISM .		120.00	80.00
	A THE STREET OF			
			-	9
			2,650.00	1,310.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,701.60	3,232.00

Report Ref No. CC6/QBE19006932/Aka3q2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		2,550.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	37 300 3	

Report Ref No. CC6/QBE19006932/Aka3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.